School Code:

THE ADITYA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL

Ghanshyam Kunj, Grasim Industries Limited, Rehla (Jharkhand), PIN-8221248

A Senior Secondary English Medium Co-Educational School

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, CBSE Aff. No.- 3430168, Schoo! No.-66364
Email: abcil-reh.abps@adityabirla.com, Phone No.- 06584-2262211/221/488, Fax No.-06584 - 262205

SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE

66364

School Aff. No. : 3430168

TC No.: 1026 TC Date: 24/07/2025

(No Change in any entry in this certificate shall be made except by the authority issuing it and any infringement of this
requirement is liable to involve the imposition of pena!ty such as that of rustication.)

BPwoN e

® N o »

10.
11.
12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19,
20.
21,
22,
23.

24.
25.
26.
7 5 8
28.
29.

Admission Number

Name of the Student

Mother’'s Name

Father’s Name/Guardian’s Name

Date of Birth (In Christian Era) Figure in

words
Last School Attended

Gender

Nationality

Religion

Gen./Schedule Caste/Tribe Caste/OBC
Place of Birth

Date of Admission in School & Class
Class in which student last studied
Subjects Studied

School/Board Last Examination Result
Whether qualified

Promoted to class

Month up to which Student Paid Fees
Any Fees availed of/ Concession

Total Numbers of Working Days

Total Numbers of Present Days
Whether in NCC/Scout

Games Played/ Other Activity
General Conduct

Date on which student’s name was struck

off the school

Date of Issue of Certificate
Reason for Leaving the School
Udise Number

PEN

Address

Any Other Remarks

3548

RIYA ANIL TIWARI

RENU ANIL TIWARI

ANIL TIWARI

Twenty Seventh November Two Thousand Six

The Aditya Birla Public School, Rehla
Female

Indian

Hinduism

GENERAL

28/06/2017 v

Xl

ENGL CORE, ACCOU, BUS.STUDIES, ECON, I, P
Annual Exam 2024-25
Granted

HIGHER CLASS
MARCH 2025
Company Emp Ward
230

205

No

Badminton, Chess
Good

24/07/2025

7. ¢ Qw@lve&ﬂ
Bt
19795

24/07/2025

On her own accord
20020909016
20775010013

BHALUHI BISHRAMPUR
NO

CERTIFIED THAT THE ABOVE INFORMAT!ON IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SCHOOL REGISTER

Seal of the School

o

P S
i‘—Signature of Class Teacher <~ Signature of Principal
‘;’-"[J?.awau 2 The *"-=;!E+va Birla Publte School
arkhangg) © ! e !
‘E}\Estd 193ﬁ “'/ =ranshyam Kurf, Rehla
\‘\ \. -~ ‘C‘




