



THE ADITYA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL

Ghanshyam Kunj, Grasim Industries Limited, Rehla (Jharkhand), PIN-8221248

A Senior Secondary English Medium Co-Educational School

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, CBSE Aff. No.- 3430168, School No.-66364

Email: abcil-reh.abps@adityabirla.com, Phone No.- 06584-2262211/221/488, Fax No.-06584 - 262205

SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE

School Code: 66364 School Aff. No. : 3430168 TC No.: 1026

TC Date: 24/07/2025

(No Change in any entry in this certificate shall be made except by the authority issuing it and any infringement of this requirement is liable to involve the imposition of penalty such as that of rustication.)

1. Admission Number	:	3548
2. Name of the Student	:	RIYA ANIL TIWARI
3. Mother's Name	:	RENU ANIL TIWARI
4. Father's Name/Guardian's Name	:	ANIL TIWARI
4. Date of Birth (In Christian Era) Figure in words	:	Twenty Seventh November Two Thousand Six
5. Last School Attended	:	The Aditya Birla Public School, Rehla
6. Gender	:	Female
7. Nationality	:	Indian
8. Religion	:	Hinduism
Gen./Schedule Caste/Tribe Caste/OBC	:	GENERAL
9. Place of Birth	:	
10. Date of Admission in School & Class	:	28/06/2017 V
11. Class in which student last studied	:	XII
12. Subjects Studied	:	ENGL CORE, ACCOU, BUS.STUDIES, ECON, I, P
13. School/Board Last Examination Result	:	Annual Exam 2024-25
14. Whether qualified	:	Granted
15. Promoted to class	:	HIGHER CLASS
16. Month up to which Student Paid Fees	:	MARCH 2025
17. Any Fees availed of/ Concession	:	Company Emp Ward
18. Total Numbers of Working Days	:	230
19. Total Numbers of Present Days	:	205
20. Whether in NCC/Scout	:	No
21. Games Played/ Other Activity	:	Badminton, Chess
22. General Conduct	:	Good
23. Date on which student's name was struck off the school	:	24/07/2025
24. Date of Issue of Certificate	:	24/07/2025
25. Reason for Leaving the School	:	On her own accord
26. Udise Number	:	20020909016
27. PEN	:	20775010013
28. Address	:	BHALUHI BISHRAMPUR
29. Any Other Remarks	:	NO

T.e Received

Riwa

24/7/25

CERTIFIED THAT THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SCHOOL REGISTER

Seal of the School

Signature of Class Teacher

Checked By (Name & Designation)



Signature of Principal

Principal

The Aditya Birla Public School
Ghanshyam Kunj, Rehla